Dota to: B1-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTE ASPEN F-28776 Vol. MBS Page S266 ASPEN F-28776 APOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that is the ferator, and TRANSMERILA. TITLE INSURANCE. COMPANY and wife is the beneficiary under that certain trust deed dated June 23			STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB.	CO., PORTLAND, OR. 9	7204
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR RUSTEE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, ind JACK. BRITT, and MAYDELL, BRITT, husband, and wife and wife is the frantor, and TARNAMERICA. and wife is the frantor, and TARNAMERICA. and wife is the frantor, and TARNAMERICA. bitte is the branking of the consent beneficiary under said trust deed dasires to appoint a new trustee in the and and soci; county. Oregon. Oregon. county. Oregon. Into with a maken and whenever the context hereol so requires, the maculine gender includes the includes the brank. Inder said trust dead, here to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective forthwith. Oregon. as successor trustee under said trust dead, here to have all the powers of said original trustee. Oregon. as successor trustee file to fadding thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. <th>ORM No. 883—APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE—Oregon Trust Deed Se</th> <th>ries.</th> <th>A Ma-Pana</th> <th>8266</th> <th></th>	ORM No. 883—APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE—Oregon Trust Deed Se	ries.	A Ma-Pana	8266	
APPOINTMENT OF SECTION AND SECTION	ACDEN F	28776	n. <u>///85</u> 1 uge_	-	
and. wile. is the trustee, andWELLS_FARGO REALITY SUPPORTS and page124.448, or	- APPOINIMENT	OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE			
9.18. and recorded of monopolic supersequences and sead of the original trustee named above: County, Oregon. The undersigned, who is the present beneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a mew trustee in the place and sead of the original trustee named above: NOW THREEFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints Motor Street, Klamanth Falls Oregon, as successor trustee 100 Main Street, Klamanth Falls Oregon, as successor trustee 111 MUTNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned in the neuter and the singular name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by order of its Board of Directors. 112 MUTNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned therefuncts of the singular name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by order of its Board of Directors. 001 MAT PLACK WHITE F. N. REALTY SERVICES, INC. formally know the sequence of the singular name to be signed and its corporation. 112 March A WHITE Get STATE OF OREGON. 112 Beachering of the singular name to be signed and its corporation of the singular name to be affixed here with a more signed and its corporation. 112 Beachering of the singular name to be signed and its corporation. State of OREGON. 112 Beachering of the singular name tob signed and its corporation. <t< th=""><th>KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, and wife</th><th>thatJACK_BRITT_a r, andTRANSAMERICA_T e, andWELLS_FARGO_RE rry under that certain trust</th><th>deed dated June</th><th>23, 18448</th><th>, or</th></t<>	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, and wife	thatJACK_BRITT_a r, andTRANSAMERICA_T e, andWELLS_FARGO_RE rry under that certain trust	deed dated June	23, 18448	, or
County of regions and stage of the original trustee named above: Now THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby appoints NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premises, the undersigned hereby to the view for hwith, under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of said original trustee, effective forthwich, In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporates sail to be affixed hereunto by order of its Board of Directors. DATED: May 9 1985. The losefoling whe signe above is a companying with companying the induced structures the something where and the singular trustee. NNNYA NWINT NNNYA NYA NWINT NNNYA NYA NWINT NNNYA NY	19.78, and recorded on	<u>EXXXXXX of the Mortgage R</u>	lecords of		
place and stead of the original fusion in the undersigned hereby appoints whose address is ASPEN TITLE & ESCRON. INC., An Oregon Corporation	County, Oregon.	ary under said trust deed	desites to appoint a		
under said trust ded, he to have all the powers of said Originst hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires, the masculine gender includes the planal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereot so requires. In construing the length set instrument and set in the set instrument and set instrument was acknowledged before me this	place and stead of the original fusice function NOW THEREFORE, in view of the premise ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An Orege 600 Main Street, Klamath Fall	es, the undersigned hereby on Corporation S	appoints, Oregon, a	, whose addre	ess is ustee
is a corporation, it has caused ins corporation, we have a series duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors. DATED: May 9 , 19.85. DATED: May 9 , 19.85. DATED: MANCY A. WHITE NANCY A.	under said trust deed, he to have all the powers of s In construing this instrument and whenever	the context hereof so required the context hereof so required the plural.	uires, the masculine g	ender include	igned
DATED: May 9 , 19.85 DATED: May 9 , 19.85 WILL STATE OF OREGON. CSEAL) REE: Trust Deed from Jack Britt. RE: Trust Deed from Jack Britt.	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under age	to be signed and its corp Board of Directors.			
OFFICIA SEA MANCY A WHITE INTENT PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA PHANCY A WHITE INTENT PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA DESTATE OF OREGON. If the beneficing who signe above is a corporation, use the form of office organized sealing. VICE President Masst. Secretary WIT account of a corporation. My commission Expires January 27, 1985. (OS 104.570 My commission Expires January 27, 1985. STATE OF OREGON. STATE OF OREGON. County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	DATED: May 9 , 198	5 F. N. REALI	RCO REALLI SERVI	,	
Workey Public California Principal office in Use Noter Public Principal My Commission Expires January 27, 1989 Noter Public My Commission Expires January 27, 1989 If executed by a composition offic composition with the baseficity whe signs above is a corporation, use the form of disconvelopment offic composition with the baseficity whe signs above is a corporation, use the form of disconvelopment offic composition with the baseficity whe signs above is a corporation, use the form of disconvelopment offic composition with the baseficity whe signs above is a corporation, use the form of me this California (DES 194.570) California (SEAL) STATE OF OREGON, State of OREGON, (SEAL) State Secretary of Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) State Secretary of Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) State OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) State OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) State Secretary of Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) State OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon, State in countries (SEAL) State OF OREGON, Notary Public for Oregon, State in countries (SEAL) RE: Trust Deed from Jack BrittL (Company (Company) Trustee Name (SEAL) State OF OREGON, State in countries (SEAL) State OF OREGON, County of Klamath (SEAL) State OF OREGON, County of Klamath (SEAL) Recorpointo Retrunk to Goo Main Street (Shamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Trustee Name (SEAL) State OF OREGON, County of State (SEAL) <td>1</td> <td>BY: Gloud</td> <td>artz POrt</td> <td>e President</td> <td></td>	1	BY: Gloud	artz POrt	e President	
My Commission Expires January 27, 1983 If exceeded by a connection, use the form of intercommin openate. Connection openate. State of QREGEN, County of Los_Angeles	PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN	Mel Platt	Ass	t. Secreta	гу
STATE OF OREGON, State OF OREGON, County of	Wy Commission Expires January 27, 1989 F dimmension method method method and an anti- transmission of the second second second second second second (If executed by a corporation, second se	CALTRONNIA			
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	STATE OF OREGON,) ss.	94.570) CALIFORNIA STATE OF QRESENT, Co. The forego	unty ofLos Ange bing instrument was ackn	eles owledged before chwartz	me th
me this Asst. Services, INC. Asst. Galifornia Gorptration, on behalt of the corporation of the co	was acknowledged better	Vice presiden	t, and by Mel. Plat		
Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oxecut California (SEAL) My commission expires: My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, (SEAL) Appointment OF successor trustee My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, (SEAL) RE: Trust Deed from Jack Britt Grantor I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the .4th.co Maybell. Britt Grantor I contrust rustee I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the .4th.co Transamerica. Title. Insurance. I company. I county of	me this	Asst secreta	TOPC INC	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	poratic
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: My commission expires: My commission expires: APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OREGON, Klamath RE: Trust Deed from Jack. Britt I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the .4th.c. of		alle un H.A.	Vm		(SEA
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE STATE OF OKCOUN, STATE OF OKCOUN, County ofKlamath RE: Trust Deed from Jack_Britt Maybell_BrittGrantor to I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the4th.c. ofUne		My commission expires:			}
RE: Trust Deed from Jack_Britt	APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County of I certify that	the within ins	4th.
to Transamerica Title Insurance Company	Jack Britt	a construct this	of	k P. M., and	recor 35
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	to TransamericaTitleInsurance	BPACE: RESERVED	page 3266 ment/microfilm/	reception No	4944 sunty
Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 By Amedical Content of the second		=	County affixed.		
Klamath Falls, Oregon 7.001 Fee: \$5.00	Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street				דוד DeDe
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97001	Fee: \$5.00	By f. Tml		